THE DATASHEET OF
IR21368JTRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
www.irf.com 1
IR213(6,62,63,65,66,67,68)(J&S) & PbF
600 V three-phase gate driver IC with OCP, Enable, and Fault
                         Packages
      Description

www.irf.com 36
              IR213(6,62,63,65,66,67,68)(J&S) & PbF
ORDER INFORMATION
                               WORLDWIDE HEADQUARTERS: 233 Kansas Street, El Segundo, CA  90245 Tel: (310) 252-7105
                                                                                                             This part has been qualified per industrial level
Basic Part
28-Lead PDIP IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)
28-Lead SOIC IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)S
44-Lead PLCC IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)J
28-Lead PDIP IR21362
28-Lead SOIC IR21362S
44-Lead PLCC IR21362J
Lead-Free Part
28-Lead PDIP IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)
28-Lead SOIC IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)S
44-Lead PLCC IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)J
28-Lead PDIP IR21362
28-Lead SOIC IR21362S
44-Lead PLCC IR21362J
Order IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)
Order IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)S
Order IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)J
Order IR21362
Order IR21362S
Order IR21362J
Order IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)PbF
Order IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)(S)PbF
Order IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)(J)PbF
Order IR21362PbF
Order IR21362SPbF
Order IR21362JPbF
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View IR21368JTRPBF on WIN SOURCE
Infineon Technologies Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management